
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE DBE SBE
dan lew dan.lew@scb.com SCB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Bob Pierce bpierce@bolima.com Bolima Drafting Design Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Brian Sanchez brian.sanchez@scb.com SCB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Tana Yasu info@pinkboutique.us Pink Boutique Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Holly McBrearty hmcbrearty@consultaegis.com Aegis Project Controls Consulting No No No
Jessica Farrington farringtonj@bv.com Black and Veatch Consulting No No No
Arielle Eatherton arielle.eatherton@scb.com SCB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Joe Romano jromano@syska.com Syska Hennessy Group Architecture and Engineering No No No
John Ryan Davis johnryan.davis@outlook.com U.S. Army Reserve (USAR) Other - Government Agency No No No
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Beth Evanson Makhoul bmakhoul@henneberyeddy.com Hennebery Eddy Architects, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No No
JARED CLARK Ajc@arobolution.com Aerial Robolution Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Konstantin Ziman kziman@d2bridge.com D2Bridge Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Glenn Schwantes glenn.schwantes@tylin.com TY Lin Architecture and Engineering No No No
Rory Spanier rory.spanier@thepacer.com Pacer Staffing Consulting Yes - minority women owned No No
Gloria Coleman gloria@exitbliss.com ExitBliss LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Mary Wyllie mwyllie@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architects Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
mike dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com link design group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Richard Wilson rwilson@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Gayle Johnson gayle@lifecoachingevolve.com EVOLVE Life Coaching Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Colby Childs cchilds@hwlochner.com Lochner Architecture and Engineering No No No
Steve Harris sharris@huitt-zollars.com Huitt-Zollars Architecture and Engineering No No No
Heather Landis Heather@stemperac.com Stemper AC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
brion szwed bszwed@mbjeng.com MBJ Inc Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Travis Wilson travis.wilson@hwlochner.com Lochner Architecture and Engineering No No No
Chris Stearns Christopher.Stearns@hwlochner.com HW Lochner Consulting No No No
Gabriela A Gheorghiu Thenomnomstop@gmail.com The Nom Nom Stop LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Brian Ruffo ruffo@dli.com Design Laboratory, Inc. Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Cristian Asher casher@lmnarchitects.com LMN Architects Architecture and Engineering No No No
Ping Liu ping.liu@shimmick.com Shimmick Construction Construction No No No
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Menzer Pehlivan menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com MPERA Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Renee Ward renee@smartoregonsolutions.com Smart Oregon Solutions (SOS) Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infinity- energized communities Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Thomas Wilson tswn@cowi.com COWI North America, Inc. Consulting No No No
Victoria Chaussee victoria.chaussee@kpff.com KPFF Architecture and Engineering No No No
Kara Schmidt-Robben ksrobben@manciniduffy.com Mancini Duffy Architecture and Engineering No No No
Lance Westerlund lance.westerlund@p2sinc.com P2S Consulting No No No
Chris Chesnut christopher_chesnut@selinc.com SEL Engineering Services, Inc. Architecture and Engineering No No No
Drew MacMichael drew@peakmeasure.com Peak Measure Goods and Services No No Yes
Samuel Kirk Skirk@KDGcc.com KDG Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Robert Sutton robert.sutton@akana.us AKANA Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Nikki Keith nikki.keith@tkda.com TKDA Architecture and Engineering No No No
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Saeed Javidi sjavidi@niroman.com NIROMAN LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Corey Robinson corey.robinson@jensenhughes.com Jensen Hughes Architecture and Engineering No No No
Joyce Kirangi JOYCE@JOYCEKIRANGICPA.COM Joyce Kirangi, CPA, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
BRICE BOUM bboum@bwsoftware.net BW SOFTWARE US CORP Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Dennis Antenucci Dennis.antenucci@terracon.com Terracon Consulting Consulting No No No
Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
Linda Stroud stroudl@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services Consulting No No Yes
Karin Holvik karin.holvik@tlc-eng.com TLC Engineering Solutions Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jeff Kent jeff@meltarsupply.com MELTAR Supply LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Hannah Harris hharris@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Maria Doucettperry Maria@wspconsultingllc.com WSP Consulting LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Maggie Keomahavong Maggievetcorps@gmail.com Maggie Other - Government Agency Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Latima Clark lclark@cascade-environmental.com Cascade Environmental Solutions Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jennifer Thuma Jthuma@grayscaledesignstudio.com Grayscale Design Studio Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Ayanat Baigobatova abaigobatova@affinity-group.ca Affinity Group US Inc. Consulting No No Yes
Tyra Lee Tyra@avenueinconsulting.com Avenue In Consulting, LLC Consulting Yes No Yes
Celia Fremberg fremberg.celia@sps-worldwide.com Strategic Planning Services (SPS) Consulting No No Yes
RYAN MURRAY RPMurray@MDmarineElectric.com Mdmarineelectric.com Construction No No Yes
abhijit joshi a.joshi@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Deane Ramsdell deane.ramsdell@mtc-inc.net Materials Testing & Consulting Consulting No No Yes
Shan Rammah shan@rammah.com Rammah Design LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Richards Federle dick.federle@otbsolutions.com OTB Solutions Group, LLC Consulting No No Yes
Bret Nielsen Bret@fueledcreative.com Fueled Creative Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Darrin Evans devans@snyder-builds.com Snyder Roofing of Washington LLC Construction No No No
Matt Aalfs aalfs@seanet.com BuildingWork Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com Crux Diving Inc Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Karla Butler karla.butler@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Megan Bennett meganb@allovus.com Allovus Design Inc Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Sonia Young soyoung@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming Transystems Architecture and Engineering No No No
Benny Yu byu@montezgroup.com Montez Group, Inc. Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tamara Harris Yeswecanflagger@gmail.com YWCF yes we can flagger@gmail.com Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Yu Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No No
Heather Verhelst hverhelst@glumac.com Glumac Architecture and Engineering No No No
Richard Price rprice@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC Architecture and Engineering No No No
Charlene Bujacich charleneb@macleodreckord.com MacLeod Reckord PLLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Metin Keles metin.keles@axiompmp.com Axiom Consulting and Project Management Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Paul Ganalon ganalonp@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Tim Bruhn Tim@bioonesouthsound.com Bio-One South Sound Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No
Jim Stewart jims@redhawkfp.com Red Hawk Fire Protection Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
devon head bids@molinas.co monlinas company Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Ralph Ibarra Ralph@MBEWorld.com DiverseAmerica Network Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Eddy Kharrazi ekharrazi@moffattnichol.com Moffatt Nichol Architecture and Engineering No No No
Jennifer Buma jennifer.buma@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Parvaneh Mohaddes parvaneh@parchitect.com PARCHITECT Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Josh Kline joshk@johansenmech.com Johansen Mechanical Incorporated Construction No No No
Michael Hoover M_HOOVER_1980@HOTMAIL.COM PNW Filaments Architecture and Engineering No No No
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com MOSI-OA-TUNYA GEOTECHNICAL LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Kenneth Nichols ken.nichols@wsp.com WSP USA Architecture and Engineering No No No



Laura DV Smets ldvsmets@kdgcc.com KDG - EVP Client Development Consulting Yes - minority women owned No Yes


